• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			25 STREET RESURFACING TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 32630 Bid Date 6/19/25		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		MANOR, ROCKDALE, WESTVIEW, KNOLLWOOD, DAYBREA 1220' X 20', 460' X 20', 170' X 20', 480' X 20', 330' X 20' AND	•	Κ						
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,030.00	\$8,030.00
3	212/213	EROSION & WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
4	402/403*	ASPHALT APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	300	SY	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$62.00	\$18,600.00
5	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	5740	SY	\$6.50	\$37,310.00	\$5.30	\$30,422.00	\$13.90	\$79,786.00
6	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER) (1.5")	8780	SY	\$11.50	\$100,970.00	\$9.25	\$81,215.00	\$11.50	\$100,970.00
7	408	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5") - ASPHALT	5740	SY	\$4.50	\$25,830.00	\$3.65	\$20,951.00	\$5.75	\$33,005.00
8	408	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (1.5") - CONCRETE w/ ASPHALT OVERLAY	3040	SY	\$3.50	\$10,640.00	\$3.15	\$9,576.00	\$4.75	\$14,440.00
9	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (ASPHALT), AS PER PLAN	350	SY	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$73.40	\$25,690.00
10	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (CONCRETE W/ ASPHALT OVERLAY), AS PER PLAN	190	SY	\$60.00	\$11,400.00	\$90.00	\$17,100.00	\$55.40	\$10,526.00
11	SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00
12	505*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	300	SY	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$116.30	\$34,890.00
13	506*	4" ROLLED CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	150	LF	\$66.00	\$9,900.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$56.80	\$8,520.00
14	SPL	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	210	LF	\$19.00	\$3,990.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$11.00	\$2,310.00
15	SPL	DOUBLE GRATE CURB INLET	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	SPL	STORM SEWER 12" HDPE	40	LF	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
17	SPL	LOW PROFILE HEADWALL	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00
18	SPL	OUTLET EROSION PROTECTION (RIPRAP)	10	TON	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00
		TOTAL			-	\$265,640.00	-	\$283,164.00		\$361,817.00